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Anlage
Am Birgerpark 26, 27283 Verden
T 04231 2314 G 04231 2314 info@tc-verden.de

Hallenadresse
Am Burgerpark, 27283 Verden
T 04231 2314 G 04231 2314 info@tc-verden.de

Sportwart/in
ClaRen, Friedhelm
T 0173 2640234 friedhelm.classen@effem.com

Jugendwart/in

Junge, Kerstin
kerstin.jungel@t-online.de
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Junioren B RL (2er) | Regionsliga
MF: Max Duda; T 04231676600

Junioren B RK (2er) Il | Regionsklasse

MF: Ben Meixner; T 01773325944
smeixner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Burgard, Keano (2012)
Meyer, Arthur (2010)
Duda, Max (2010)
Meixner, Ben (2009)
Lang, Lukas (2009)
Beckmann, Bastian (2009)
Frej, Lukas (2009)
Vyorykka, Otto (2010)

0w ~NOoO U WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Nat.

FIN

ID-Nr

11202686
11096264
11083881
10900980
10922424
10920946
10921127
11002878

LK

LK21,6
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



